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Assunzione

COMUNE                        AN   1 VENTURELLI                ELISABETTA        27/01/1973 CE 209 2000 0             CE 1 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   2 REALE                     MICHELINA         24/07/1970 CE 206 2007 0             CE 5 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   3 RAUCCI                    ROSA              06/05/1971 VE 203 2000 0             CE 7 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   4 PETTRONE                  MICHELA           21/12/1977 CE 183 2011 0             CE 20 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   5 CARUSONE                  ANGELA            23/07/1977 EE 176 2003 0   CEIC8A4001 CE 26 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   6 DELLE FEMINE              ANGELA            14/06/1969 CE 163 2007 0             CE 35 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   7 DURANTE                   STEFANIA          14/03/1981 CE 158 2019 0 J 0           CE 39 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  8 PECORARIO                 CATERINA          08/01/1984 CE 156 2014 0   CEPM02000V CE 41 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   9 ROSSETTI                  SILVANA           20/02/1965 CE 127 2000 0             CE 65 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   10 CAPOBIANCO                ROSA              05/10/1969 CE 111 2002 0   CEIC83700N CE 86 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  26 GRANATELLO                ROSA MADDALENA    16/10/1981 EE 88 
RETTIFICA AOOUSPCE -
0014931 DEL 06/09/2019 2019 0   CEIC82800V CE 250 3 V X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  11 MOLITIERNO                NICOLETTA         15/06/1976 CE 88 2014 0   CEVC01000B CE 622 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   12 BODENIZZA                 RITA              23/05/1975 CE 88 2019 0             CE 127 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  13 NATALE                    FRANCESCA         16/03/1972 CE 87 2019 0 J 0 RMIC81400T CE 129 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  14 BUCCIERO                  GIOVANNA          05/07/1975 CE 83 2014 0             CE 135 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   15 GIORDANO                  VALENTINA         28/11/1974 CE 78 2002 0             CE 149 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   16 FERRARA                   ANTONIETTA        14/12/1970 CE 78 2007 0             CE 150 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   17 FEOLA                     GIUSEPPE          13/01/1972 CE 74 2019 0   CEIC87300R CE 160 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   18 IORIO                     MARIA             18/02/1967 CE 69 2002 0             CE 174 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   19 VERONA                    VERA              09/12/1974 CE 67 2014 0   CEIC83800D CE 181 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   20 DI BENEDETTO              ASSUNTA           19/11/1963 CE 64 2000 0   CEIC83800D CE 192 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   21 DI RIENZO                 ANNA              05/07/1967 CE 63 2000 0             CE 200 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   22 ALFANO                    IRENE             05/08/1976 CE 63 2000 0   CEIC8A2009 CE 201 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  23 MOLITIERNO                MARIA EMILIA      19/11/1977 CE 62 2014 0   CEIC87400L CE 964 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   24 SIMONE                    LUISA             19/06/1976 CE 61 2000 0             CE 211 3 Z X I NO

COMUNE                        AN X  25 PAGLIARO                  MARCELLINA        25/03/1969 CE 57 2014 0             CE 227 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  27 VERDICCHIO                ANTONIETTA        22/11/1980 CE 53 2014 0   CEVC01000B CE 254 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  28 MORRONE                   ROSA              25/04/1973 CE 53 2014 0 K 0 CEIC88300B CE 255 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   29 IODICE                    MARTA             16/10/1973 CE 52 2000 0             CE 257 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  30 SCARFONE                  DONATELLA         13/11/1981 CZ 51 2014 0   CEIC876008 CE 264 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   31 DI SANTI                  GIOVANNI          15/01/1957 CE 50 2007 0   CEIC84000D CE 267 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   32 SACCO                     CARMELINA         01/07/1979 CE 50 2014 0   CEIS01100N CE 2359 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   33 RECCIA                    ROSA              03/11/1974 NA 47 2004 0   CEIC87400L CE 279 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   34 SPINA                     MARIA ANTONIETTA  12/06/1962 FR 47 2019 0   CEIC877004 CE 286 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   35 TURCO                     LIBERATA          17/09/1970 CE 46 2019 0   CEIC86500T CE 328 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  36 PANFILI                   MARIAROSARIA      06/11/1980 CE 45 2014 0   CEIC8A2009 CE 295 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  37 ZACCARIELLO               MARIAROSARIA      13/06/1979 CE 44 2014 0             CE 300 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   38 RUGGIERO                  GIOVANNA          29/09/1957 CE 43 2014 0             CE 307 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   39 SALZANO                   ADELE             11/02/1971 CE 41 2000 0   CEIC8AM001 CE 317 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  40 ALBANO                    ANGELO            25/01/1970 CE 40 2014 0   CEIC83700N CE 326 3 Z  I NO

COMUNE                        AN   41 TARTARONE                 TIZIANA           03/03/1966 CE 40

RETTIFICA AOOUSPCE -
0015213 DEL 11/09/201

2014 0 K 0 CEIC871005 CE 329 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   42 DIANA                     LUISA             05/01/1980 CE 37 2002 0 J 0 CEIS042009 CE 346 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   43 DE SORBO                  FILOMENA          21/01/1965 CE 36 2000 0             CE 353 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  44 SBORDONE                  CARMELA           29/03/1972 CE 36 2014 0   CEIC877004 CE 358 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   45 AUTERI                    MARIA DOMENICA    17/01/1977 RC 36 2019 0             CE 360 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  46 CRISPINO                  ALESSANDRA        04/03/1981 CE 35 2014 0   CEIC8AS009 CE 363 3 1  I NO
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COMUNE                        AN X  47 VENTRIGLIA                ASSUNTA           27/08/1973 CE 32 2014 0 J 0 CEIC86700D CE 388 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  48 RICCIARDI                 MARTA             19/04/1979 CE 30 2014 0   CEIC82900P CE 410 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  49 SANTILLO                  CONCETTAMARIA     18/09/1973 EE 30 2014 0   CETD04000V CE 413 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   50 ESPOSITO                  MONICA            30/12/1971 NA 30 2019 0   CEIC84500L CE 0 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   51 GRAZIANO                  MARIA             27/06/1974 CE 29 2002 0             CE 418 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  52 CARANGI                   FILOMENA          13/06/1982 CE 29 2014 0   CEIC82900P CE 426 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   53 DE PASQUALE               ANNA              16/02/1972 CE 27 2004 0             CE 442 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  54 RISPO                     CATERINA          16/06/1962 NA 25 2014 0   CEIC8AU001 CE 473 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  55 ZARRILLO                  MARIA             18/03/1973 CE 25 2014 0   CEIC8AR004 CE 479 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   56 RUSSO SPENA               MARTA             15/01/1977 CE 24 2014 0 J 0 CEIC88600V CE 2900 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  57 COSCIA                    ANGELA            14/07/1975 CE 24 2019 0   CEIC8AQ008 CE 500 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  58 MASTROIANNI               MARIA             24/01/1964 CE 23 2014 0   CEIC85900E CE 514 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  59 RUSSO                     MADDALENA         05/05/1975 NA 23 2014 0   CEIC8AM001 CE 520 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  60 POLITO                    GIOVANNA          26/10/1983 CE 23 2014 0   CEIC8AB009 CE 523 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  61 ZAMBELLI                  ERIKA             13/12/1980 CE 23 2014 0   CEIC88300B CE 524 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   62 SOMMA                     LUCIA ANNA        29/07/1969 NA 23 2019 0   CEIC8AQ008 CE 163 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   63 MINCIONE                  TERESA            19/10/1959 CE 22 2002 0             CE 530 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   64 MATANO                    GIUSEPPINA        01/09/1968 CE 22 2019 0   CEIC85900E CE 2963 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   65 CROCCO                    MARIA MICHELA     26/11/1978 CE 21 2007 0   CEIC82800V CE 547 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  66 CIANNI                    ENRICO            26/02/1961 CE 21 2014 0   CEIC8A000N CE 554 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   67 MONTANINO                 ROSSELLA          31/08/1974 CE 21 2014 0             CE 34 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   68 ANTONELLI                 MADDALENA         01/06/1966 CE 21 2019 0   CEIC83700N CE 564 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  69 GALLUCCIO                 MADDALENA         17/11/1979 CE 21 2019 0   CEIC84500L CE 231 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  70 MASSIMO                   TERESA            23/02/1976 NA 20 2014 0   CEIC84500L CE 579 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   71 MAJELLO                   ROMINA            16/08/1971 CE 19 2014 0   CEIC83700N CE 595 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   72 FORMATI                   ANTONIETTA        07/06/1968 CE 18 2000 0   CEIC806002 CE 607 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   73 CORETTI                   MARIANNA          20/06/1966 CE 18 2007 0             CE 610 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN   74 PARENTE                   GIROLAMO          17/05/1962 CE 18 2011 0             CE 3058 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   75 DI VIRGILIO               ELENA             10/08/1959 CE 18 2019 0   CEIS03300E CE 632 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  76 DI DONA                   MARIA             12/09/1978 CE 17 2014 0   CEIC898005 CE 647 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  77 ANATRIELLO                ANGELA            20/02/1968 NA 17 2014 0   CEIC89400T CE 652 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   78 PIGNATARO                 BRIGIDA           03/11/1961 CE 17 2019 0             CE 669 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  79 DIANA                     ELISA             30/07/1981 CE 15 2014 0   CEIC871005 CE 695 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  80 MARTUCCI                  MARIA             23/09/1965 CE 15 2014 0   CEIC876008 CE 705 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  81 DI LELLO                  LUCIA             11/08/1981 CE 15 2019 0   CEIC89500N CE 58 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   82 VIGGIANO                  IMMACOLATA        14/10/1972 CE 15 2019 0   CEIC83700N CE 475 3 Z X I NO
COMUNE                        AN   83 PAPALE                    DIANA             22/01/1975 CE 14 2014 0             CE 747 3 Z  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  84 PICCIRILLO                MARTA             01/01/1977 CE 14 2019 0   CEIC8AR004 CE 3262 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  85 MARINO                    ANTONIETTA        04/01/1975 CE 13 2014 0   CEIC8AU001 CE 766 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  86 LUISO                     GIUSEPPINA        18/12/1974 CE 11 2014 0   CEIC8AM001 CE 552 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  87 PICCIRILLO                CARMEN            25/08/1975 CE 11 2014 0   CEIC876008 CE 821 3 1 X I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  88 PALMA                     CATERINA          29/07/1959 CE 11 2014 0   CEIC876008 CE 831 3 1  I NO
COMUNE                        AN X  89 SPANO                     ANNA              23/08/1962 CE 0 2014 0             CE 840 3 1 X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 DURANTE                   STEFANIA          14/03/1981 CE 158 2019 0 J 0           CE 0 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  2 NATALE                    FRANCESCA         16/03/1972 CE 87 2019 0 J 0 RMIC81400T CE 19 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 DIANA                     LUISA             05/01/1980 CE 37 2002 0 J 0 CEIS042009 CE 58 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X  4 VENTRIGLIA                ASSUNTA           27/08/1973 CE 32 2014 0 J 0 CEIC86700D CE 61 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   5 RUSSO SPENA               MARTA             15/01/1977 CE 24 2014 0 J 0 CEIC88600V CE 184 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 DURANTE                   STEFANIA          14/03/1981 CE 158 2019 0 J 0           CE 0 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  2 NATALE                    FRANCESCA         16/03/1972 CE 87 2019 0 J 0 RMIC81400T CE 19 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 DIANA                     LUISA             05/01/1980 CE 37 2002 0 J 0 CEIS042009 CE 58 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X  4 VENTRIGLIA                ASSUNTA           27/08/1973 CE 32 2014 0 J 0 CEIC86700D CE 61 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   5 RUSSO SPENA               MARTA             15/01/1977 CE 24 2014 0 J 0 CEIC88600V CE 184 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 DURANTE                   STEFANIA          14/03/1981 CE 158 2019 0 J 0           CE 0 3 Z X I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  2 NATALE                    FRANCESCA         16/03/1972 CE 87 2019 0 J 0 RMIC81400T CE 19 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 DIANA                     LUISA             05/01/1980 CE 37 2002 0 J 0 CEIS042009 CE 58 3 Z X I NO



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X  4 VENTRIGLIA                ASSUNTA           27/08/1973 CE 32 2014 0 J 0 CEIC86700D CE 61 3 1  I NO
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   5 RUSSO SPENA               MARTA             15/01/1977 CE 24 2014 0 J 0 CEIC88600V CE 184 3 1  I NO
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN X  1 MORRONE                   ROSA              25/04/1973 CE 53 2014 0 K 0 CEIC88300B CE 7 3 1 X I NO
CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 TARTARONE                 TIZIANA           03/03/1966 CE 39 2014 0 K 0 CEIC871005 CE 9 3 1  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 1 RAUCCI                    ROSA              06/05/1971 VE 203 2000 0             CE 2 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 2 DELLE FEMINE              ANGELA            14/06/1969 CE 163 2007 0             CE 18 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 3 ROSSETTI                  SILVANA           20/02/1965 CE 127 2000 0             CE 25 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 4 CAPOBIANCO                ROSA              05/10/1969 CE 111 2002 0   CEIC83700N CE 32 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 5 BODENIZZA                 RITA              23/05/1975 CE 88 2019 0             CE 44 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 6 GIORDANO                  VALENTINA         28/11/1974 CE 78 2002 0             CE 49 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 7 FERRARA                   ANTONIETTA        14/12/1970 CE 78 2007 0             CE 50 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 8 FEOLA                     GIUSEPPE          13/01/1972 CE 74 2019 0   CEIC87300R CE 52 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 9 IORIO                     MARIA             18/02/1967 CE 69 2002 0             CE 56 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 10 VERONA                    VERA              09/12/1974 CE 67 2014 0   CEIC83800D CE 57 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 11 ALFANO                    IRENE             05/08/1976 CE 63 2000 0   CEIC8A2009 CE 65 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 12 IODICE                    MARTA             16/10/1973 CE 52 2000 0             CE 77 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X A 13 SCARFONE                  DONATELLA         13/11/1981 CZ 51 2014 0   CEIC876008 CE 80 3 1 X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 14 DI SANTI                  GIOVANNI          15/01/1957 CE 50 2007 0   CEIC84000D CE 82 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 15 DIANA                     LUISA             05/01/1980 CE 37 2002 0 J 0 CEIS042009 CE 98 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 16 DE SORBO                  FILOMENA          21/01/1965 CE 36 2000 0             CE 99 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 17 GRAZIANO                  MARIA             27/06/1974 CE 29 2002 0             CE 114 3 Z X I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 18 DE PASQUALE               ANNA              16/02/1972 CE 27 2004 0             CE 119 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 19 SOMMA                     LUCIA ANNA        29/07/1969 NA 23 2019 0   CEIC8AQ008 CE 3 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 20 MINCIONE                  TERESA            19/10/1959 CE 22 2002 0             CE 134 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 21 FORMATI                   ANTONIETTA        07/06/1968 CE 18 2000 0   CEIC806002 CE 151 3 Z  I NO
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  A 22 DI VIRGILIO               ELENA             10/08/1959 CE 18 2019 0   CEIS03300E CE 161 3 Z X I NO


